MNS University of Agriculture Multan
6th Merit List For BS Data Science
Open Merit
(Saturday 23rd of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Data Science Degree Programme for the Academic Session-
Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 40000/-) up-to 26 Oct 2021 during office hours
(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department

of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

S#

10

11

12

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Data

Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.
Errors and Omissions are Excepted
Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age
103 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 0 83.18

6810 MAHEEN WAHEED WAHEED SALEEM 0 82

7737 RANA ATIQ UR REHMAN DILDAR HUSSAIN KHAN 0 82

208 ABDUL DAIM MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 20 81.91

579 AZAN AZEEM AZEEM RASHEED 0 81.91

2276 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 0 81.91

4786 MUHAMMAD MURTAZA SALEEM ABBAS 0 81.91

4895 MUHAMMAD USMAN ARSHAD AL 0 81.91

5580 MUHAMMAD TAHIR AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 0 81.91

8040 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL FAROOQ AHMAD 0 81.91

9930 MUHAMMAD MUAVIYA JAVEED HUSSAIN 0 81.91

6650 AFAQ AHMAD SYED NISAR AHMAD 0 81.82
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18
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32
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34
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36

37

38

39

40

7558

7989

10053

4888

5117

5541

1605

6090

8111

678

1019

2241

2900

3427

4797

4979

6563

6776

9365

9947

2353

2580

2635

5092

8230

4565

8929

1324

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

SADIA MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD USAMA

MUHAMMAD SAJID

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

YASHAL IQBAL

ARSLAN MEHDI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA NISAR

MUHAMMAD FAISAL IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AMEEN ARSHAD

AHMAD MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MEHAB ASHFAQ

ADEEL YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD FARAZ

MUHAMMAD WASEEM TAHIR

ABDUL HASEEB

AWAIS AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID ZAFAR

ZAIN ALI

IQRA SAJID

ALI HASSAN

FARIA SOUDA

MUNEER KHAN

MUHAMMED REHAN LATIF

MUAMMAD ANEES

LAEEQ ZAMAN KHAN

QADIR KALEEM KHAN

MAQSOOD AHMAD

SYED UMAR SHAH

GHULAM HUSSAIN

TALIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MIRZA IQBAL BAIG

ABRAR HUSSAIN

NISAR HAIDER KHAWAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

ASHFAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

BASHIR AHMAD TAHIR

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

AHMAD MASOOD BABAR

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

GHULAM ABBAS

SAJID JAMEEL

SYED SHAHID RAZA SHAH

ABDUL RAZZAQ

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMED LATIF

SHOUKAT AHMAD

QAMAR UL ZAMAN KHAN

KALEEM ULLAH KHAN

20

81.82

81.82

81.82

81.73

81.73

81.73

81.64

81.64

81.64

81.55

81.55

81.55

81.55

81.55

81.55

81.55

81.55

81.55

81.55

81.55

81.45

81.45

81.45

81.45

81.45

81.36

81.36

81.27



41

42

43

44

45

46

47
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

1788

5555

8159

9486

9890

155

1059

1775

2184

6031

6616

7941

7170

7634

5318

6926

146

3688

8233

5169

1275

1315

7524

9150

36

811

852

1942

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD ADEEB ALI

MUDASSIR FAYYAZ

MUHAMMAD USAMA

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

ANAS NASEEM

NIMRA ANDAZ

MUHAMMAD ZARYAB

KHADIJA SIDDQI

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

AREEBA WAHEED

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

AREEBA ZIA

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD TALHA KHALID

ESHA BIBI

HASEEB-UR-REHMAN SHAHID

HAMNA ZIA

AHMAD HASSAN

ANAS MUJAHID

HASEEB KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

AREEBA AYOUB

SHAHERYAR SHAHZAD

SAMREEN ZAWAR

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

SHAFQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD JABBAR

MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ

MUNIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AYYAZ

NASEEM_UL_GHANI

SHAHZAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SIDDIQI

MUHAMMAD THAIR

BASHIR AHMAD KHAN PACHAR

WAHEED SALEEM

ABDUL GHAFOOR

RIAZ HUSSAIN

ZIA-UR-RASOOL CHAUDHARY

ARSHAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KHALID

MUSTAQIM SIDDIQI

SHAHID NAWAZ

M.ZIA UL MOHSIN

ABDUL REHMAN

ALLAH DITA CHAUDHARY

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD AYOUB

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD QASIM KHAN

HAJI ZAWAR HUSSAIN

20

81.27

81.27

81.27

81.27

81.27

81.18

81.18

81.18

81.18

81.18

81.18

81.18

81.09

81.09

81

81

80.91

80.91

80.91

80.82

80.73

80.73

80.73

80.73

80.64

80.64

80.64

80.64



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

5106

8094

9794

5995

6262

6597

7308

9072

675

1581

1618

2732

2923

5049

5497

7583

8166

9491

2173

4993

5376

10131

1533

1867

2763

4199

5496

6614

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MOMIN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

HASSAN AHMAD YAR KHAN

SHAGUFTA MANZOOR AHMAD

DANISH ALI

BASIT ZAFFAR

HABIB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

MUHAMMAD JUNIAD

YASIR FAREED

ZOHAIB AHMAD

KUMAIL RAZA HAIDER

SANA

JAMSHAID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MAJID

ALI AHMAD

FAWAD FAROOQ

MARYAM ALAMGIR

SHOAIB ABDULLAH

HAMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MOEEZ IQBAL

SABA ASLAM

ABDUL RAFAY

FAIZA KHALID

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MIAN MUHAMMAD AHSAN SHAHZAD

ABD UL AHAD

SHABBIR AHMAD

MUNIR HUSSAIN

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD NAEEM

TAHIR SAEED KHAN

SHIEKH MNAZOOR AHMAD

ABBAS ALI

ZAFFAR IQBAL

ABDUL REHMAN

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

MOHAMMAD ILYAS

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL HUSSAIN

ABDUL HANIF

MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ

MUHAMMAH FAROOQ

RANA ALAMGIR

SHABBIR IQBAL

SHAHID ALI

QAMAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ZAREEF

MUHAMMAD KHALID

ADDUAL SATTAR

MIAN ABDUL AZIZ

ARSHAD HUSSAIN

80.64

80.64

80.64

80.55

80.55

80.55

80.55

80.55

80.45

80.45

80.45

80.45

80.45

80.45

80.45

80.45

80.45

80.45

80.36

80.36

80.36

80.36

80.27

80.27

80.27

80.27

80.27

80.27



97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

135

2283

2301

5623

6279

6635

7497

7677

689

1925

4509

6216

6929

7278

7387

7578

410

892

1446

1949

3815

4460

4557

4977

5647

9053

10035

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

NIMRA ARIF

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

HAMZA KHALID

ADNAN ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ASIM

FAISAL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

AREEJ ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ANWAAR UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MOAZZAMA NADEEM

TAHIR IQBAL

ALI HASSAN

MARYUM NOOR

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ALI HASSAN RAZA

ALI MOAVIA

DANIYAL ZAHID

MUNEEZA

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MOHSIN SAEED

MUHAMMAD SALMAN FIDA

FAHAD ALI

RIMSHA MUSTAFA

SAJEELA UAZ

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD RABNAWAZ

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

ABDUL REHMAN

RAHEEM BUKHSH KHOSA

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MAQSOOD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMIR RAZA

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

QAISAR ABBAS

AHMAD HASSAN

HAJI KHUDA KHUDA BAKHSH

ZAHID SULTAN

MEHBOOB

TANVEER HUSSAIN SIDDIQUE

SAEED AHMAD

FIDA HUSSAIN

ASAD HAMEED

MUSTAFA

IJAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

80.18

80.18

80.18

80.18

80.18

80.18

80.18

80.18

80.09

80.09

80.09

80.09

80.09

80.09

80.09

80.09

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80



